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STEERABLE TRAILER KING PINS

BUSHING DRIVER OE CROSS NO. AXLE MAKE / APPLICATION

K700T ST70-29 700040-KIT IMT / DEXTER / TMC

K230KG ST70-29 KA531 / 98785-068 KGI / Hendrickson KGS230

K300Y* Hand Installed S-2395 Eveley International Corp.

K961L* ST70-7 SRK102 Watson Chalin

K981R* ST70-7 N/A Watson Chalin

KH931L* ST70-12 N/A Watson Chalin

K126W* ST70-33 188033, McNelius, 

ST70-33

143698-0051 Westport

K127W*

ST70-33

143698-0052 Westport001434, Hendrickson, 

K120H* 003270 & 003200 Hendrickson

PLUSKIT

70.700.20*

70.230.07*

70.961.12*

70.981.18*

78.931.12*

70.126.23*

70.127.23*

QWIKKIT

OEM KIT STEMCO KAISER KIT

King pin and bushings

Complete hardware kit

Grooved king pin

No ream bushings

Greaseable end caps SOME

Enhanced thrust washer SOME

Bushing driver tools available

* AVAILABLE TO BUY IN

clawler
Cross-Out




